


















Ann Barzel Theater  

2022-2023 Pricing

Total event cost include rent plus required personnel and equipment

Rental Single Performance                                 
Rate                                                                                                                     
NFP Rate                 

Includes the space, 4 hours of tech to be scheduled through our rentals manager and theater set up 

Multi Day Rental Packages 

Thursday/Friday                                                                                                 
Friday/Saturday               
Saturday/Sunday                                                                                                 

NFP Thursday/Friday                                                                                            
NFP Friday/Saturday              
NFP Saturday/Sunday                                                                                    

Additional discounts are available for audiences under 50 

125 person audience including ADA Accessible Seating and a full lighting package

$4,500 
$5,000 
$4,500 

$2,500 
$3,000 
$2,500

$2,500 
$1,500 



Personnel & Staffing 

Production Manager                                                                                    
Required at all times while using the theater 

General Hands                                                                                                      

Lighting Designers and Audio Engineers are available upon request            

Additional Cost 

Cleaning Fee                                                                                                          
One Time Required Fee 

Microphones and Additional Equipment                                                                            

$45/HR 

$35/Hr 

$350 

$50 

All rentals are required to have general liability insurance.


