Ann Barzel Theater

125 person audience including ADA Accessible Seating and a full lighting package

2022-2023 Pricing

Total event cost include rent plus required personnel and equipment

Rental Single Pertorman

Rate NFP Rate \$2,500 \$1,500

Includes the space, 4 hours of tech to be scheduled through our rentals manager and theater set up

Multi Day Rental Packages

Thursday/Friday Friday/Saturday Saturday/Sunday	\$4,500 \$5,000 \$4,500
NFP Thursday/Friday NFP Friday/Saturday NFP Saturday/Sunday	\$2,500 \$3,000 \$2,500

Additional discounts are available for audiences under 50

Personnel & Staffing

Production Manager	\$45/HR
Required at all times while using the theater	\$35/Hr
General Hands	φ55/111

Lighting Designers and Audio Engineers are available upon request

Additional Cost

Cleaning Fee One Time Required Fee	\$350
Microphones and Additional Equipment	\$50

All rentals are required to have general liability insurance.